XH3Half-pitch Board-to-Board Connectors
1
Screw Mount Eliminated to Save Space.
Adjustable Stacking Space of 12 to 20
mm Adds Greater Flexibility.
■ The stacking space can be adjusted from 12 to
20 mm in 1-mm increments.
■ A pitch of 1.27 mm for high-density mounting in

Stacking Space Adjustable in Increments of 1, 3, and 4 mm
■ Dimensions (unit: mm)
■ Ordering Information
Note: Applicable board thickness is 1.6 mm.
Model
No. of contacts
Socket/Straight DIP Terminals with
fastening pins (1-mm increment)
(See note.)
Socket/Straight DIP Terminals with
fastening pins (3-mm increments)
(See note.)
Socket/Straight DIP Terminals with
fastening pins (4-mm increments)
(See note.)
20 XH3B-2041-1A XH3B-2041-3A XH3B-2041-4A
30 XH3B-3041-1A XH3B-3041-3A XH3B-3041-4A
40 XH3B-4041-1A XH3B-4041-3A XH3B-4041-4A
50 XH3B-5041-1A XH3B-5041-3A XH3B-5041-4A
60 XH3B-6041-1A XH3B-6041-3A XH3B-6041-4A
68 XH3B-6841-1A XH3B-6841-3A XH3B-6841-4A
80 XH3B-8041-1A XH3B-8041-3A XH3B-8041-4A
100 XH3B-0141-1A XH3B-0141-3A XH3B-0141-4A
120 XH3B-0241-1A XH3B-0241-3A XH3B-0241-4A
Triangular mark
30 or 50 contacts20, 40, 60, 68, 80, 100, or 120 contacts
Reference
Mounting holes